Appointed

Position(s)

Committee(s) Elected

Robert Carre Trust GVO | GVO

Rol

Register of Interests

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

Kesteven & Sleaford High
School LGT

18-Jan-2024 at 11:51:23

Amy Ellison
Cheryl Johnson
Georgia
McCormack

James Hoyes

John Robinson

Jonny Lawson
Julie Pankhurst
Kev Musgrove

Tom Smith

Staff Governor
Parent Governor

Community
Governor

Community
Governor

Community
Governor

Parent Governor
Staff Governor
Community

Governor
Parent Governor

Parents

Board

Board

Board

Parents

Staff

Board

Parents

Governor

Governor

Governor

LGT Chair

Governor
LGT Vice-

Chair

Governor
Governor
Governor

Governor

Governor

09-
Nov-2020
29-
Sep-2022
15-
Nov-2023
01-
Sep-2022
28-
Jan-2020

15-
Sep-2023
12-
Dec-2017
04-
Sep-2023
15-
Sep-2023

08-
Nov-2024
28-
Sep-2026
14-
Nov-2026
31-
Aug-2026
31-
Aug-2026

14-
Sep-2027
31-
Aug-2026
03-
Sep-2027
14-
Sep-2027

updated
19-0ct-2023

10-
Jan-2024

12-
Dec-2023

09-Oct-2023

10-
Nov-2023

03-
Nov-2023

18-
Dec-2023

22-0Oct-2023

Employed by RCT

Parent of pupil in Year 9.
Daughter in year 8 at KSHS.
Employed by Lincolnshire Police.

Detective Inspector, Lincolnshire Police

Employed by RCT, Staff Governor at CGS, Daughter at
KSHS, Accountant for TIS..

Parent of child in Year 7.

Employed by RCT

Parent of pupil in Year 7

Page 1 of 1



