Robert Carre Trust GVO | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Amy Ellison	Staff Governor	Staff	Governor		09- Nov-2020	08- Nov-2024	19-Oct-2023	Employed by RCT
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Cheryl Johnson	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor		29- Sep-2022	28- Sep-2026	10- Jan-2024	Parent of pupil in Year 9.
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Georgia McCormack	Community Governor	Board	Governor		15- Nov-2023	14- Nov-2026	12- Dec-2023	Daughter in year 8 at KSHS. Employed by Lincolnshire Police.
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	James Hoyes	Community Governor	Board	LGT Chair Governor		01- Sep-2022	31- Aug-2026	09-Oct-2023	Detective Inspector, Lincolnshire Police
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	John Robinson	Community Governor	Board	LGT Vice- Chair Governor		28- Jan-2020	31- Aug-2026	10- Nov-2023	Employed by RCT, Staff Governor at CGS, Daughter at KSHS, Accountant for TIS
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Jonny Lawson	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor		15- Sep-2023	14- Sep-2027	03- Nov-2023	Parent of child in Year 7.
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Julie Pankhurst	Staff Governor	Staff	Governor		12- Dec-2017	31- Aug-2026	18- Dec-2023	Employed by RCT
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Kev Musgrove	Community Governor	Board	Governor		04- Sep-2023	03- Sep-2027		
Kesteven & Sleaford High School LGT	Tom Smith	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor		15- Sep-2023	14- Sep-2027	22-Oct-2023	Parent of pupil in Year 7